TMC

BUS LINK A

Salisbury - Salisbury East - Mawson Lakes - Greenfields - Bolivar - Paralowie

Road Bus Stop Time
ey St Augustine’s Commercial Rd 7:25
Q "N — Park Tce 48 7:30
: _— Smith Rd 46A 7:33
W PaiiBanks g Bridge Rd 42 7:38
\ % Salisbury Ps Kesters Rd 41 7:40
Salisbusy Plain Nelson Rd 41C 7:42
Bolivar Mcintyre Rd 43 7:44
o o Bridge Rd 42 7:46
Kesters Rd 39A 7:48
Sali 00wy il Main Nth Rd 36 7:50
Sawisng oRstury ' Mawson Lakes Blvd 34C 7:53
osaue @) m:?ﬂd ' Main St 34L 7:55
i Elder Smith Rd 34P 7:58
across Salisbury Hwy 34R 8:00
o4 Belfree Drive

George St 35B 8:02

Ryans Rd
Oleander Dve 36A 8:04
Shepherdson Rd 37 8:05
Whites Rd 39 8:09
Jamison St 39A 8:10
Andrew Smith Dve 39C 8:11
Kings Rd 41 8:14

Fairbanks Dve

Niven Dve (roadside pickup) 8:16
Bolivar Rd 72 8:17
PM Route will run in reverse order Liberator Dve 43D 8:19
Burton Rd 44C 8:24

Spains Rd

Salisbury Hwy

Rotterdam Rd

Amsterdam Cres

Thomas More College 8:30



TMC

BUS LINK B

Munno Para - Blakeview - Craigmore - Elizabeth East - Elizabeth Vale - Burton

Road Bus Stop Time
Curtis Road Facing East 78 North 7:28
Craigmore Road 89 7:32
Park Lake Blv 91 7:35
Uley Rd T76E 7:37

Adams Rd
Yorktown Rd 72 7:40
Main Nth Rd 58 7:46
John Rice Ave 53C 7:51

Commercial Rd

Bagster Rd
Diment Rd 7:57
Whites Rd 61A 7:59
House 88 8:01
Waterloo Corner Rd 60 8:07
Springbank Blvd 63 8:09
Kensington Way 64 8:10
Burton Rd 66 8:13
tieoo € 0 Spains Rd 45C 8:19

“9 e A Salisbury Hwy
b . Macoonss ke o Rotterdam Rd
@ Kodens o, S Oz Amsterdam Cres

- o smid Byen Thomas More College 8:25

Pentueld

Direcien Pack

Pm Route will run in reverse order
but extent to Stebonheath Rd
(Cnr Fradd E Rd)

Cotbier e
Parslitid . . .  ermtant satiabun ) PHetovey ERHIRESE TGRS



	TMC Bus Link A 2024
	TMC Bus Link B 2024

